



\$~29

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(OS) 691/2023, I.A. 21516/2023, 21517/2023, 21518/2023,
21519/2023**

SHRI DIVAKAR SHARMA Plaintiff

Through: Appearance not given.

versus

SHRI LALIT MOHAN SHARMA Defendant

Through: Dr. Bharat Bhushan Parsoon, Sr. Adv.
with Sh. Ananta Prasad Mishra, Mrs.
Sonam Priya, Ms. Aditi Singh, Mr.
Ayush Kumar Singh Advocates with
Mr. Lalit Mohan Sharma, Defendant
(M- 9990937838)

CORAM:

JUSTICE PRATHIBA M. SINGH

ORDER

% **22.05.2024**

1. This hearing has been done through hybrid mode.
2. List on 29th May, 2024.

PRATHIBA M. SINGH, J.

MAY 22, 2024/dk